Anthony Wayne Local Schools
2017/ 18 Schoot Calendar

August 17 Thursday Teacher Work Day

August 18 Friday Professional Development Day - No School for Students
August 22 Tuesday First School Day for Students

September 4 Monday Labor Day - No School

September 27 Wednesday Professional Development - 2 hour delay

October 11 Wednesday Parent Conferences (7-12) - Evening Conferences
October 24 Tuesday End of First Quarter

November 7 Tuesday  Inservice Day - No School for Students

November 20 Monday Parent Conference (K-12) - No School for Students
November 21 Tuesday Parent Conference {(K-6) - No School for Students
November 22 Wednesday Fall Recess - No School

November 23 Thursday Fall Recess ~ No School

Novermber 24 Friday Fall Recess - No School

December 20 Wednesday Last Day for Students before Winter Recess
January 3 Wednesday (lasses Resume

January 11 Thuarsday End of Second Quarter

Jarmary 12 Friday Teacher Work Day - No School for Students
January 15 Monday Martin Luther King Day - No School

February 19 Monday Presidents' Day - No School

February 27 Tuesday Professional Development - 2 hour delay
February 28 Wednesday Parent Conferences (7-12) - Bvening Conferences
March 23 Friday End of Third Quarter

March 29 Thursday Last day for Students before Spring Recess

April 9 Monday Classes Resume

May 1 Tuesday Professional Development Day - No School for Students
May 28 Monday Memorial Day- No School

May 31 Thursday End of Fourth Quarter - Last Day for Students
June 1 Friday Teacher Work Day - Last Teacher Day

June 1, 4, 5, 6, and 7 will be used as make up days. Make-up days
will be at the end of the school year as determined by the Board of
Education The Teacher Work Day will be scheduled the day/s after
the final student day.
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